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Direction
Roche Carangue — Hôpital De Terre Sainte

52 stops

Open route schedule

Roche Carangue

Roche Carangue

15 Avenue Octave Bénard

21 Avenue Octave Bénard

Avenue De L'Océan

Maison Forestière

Chemin Village

180 Avenue Raymond Barre

156 Avenue Raymond Barre

Le Verger

Pharmacie Etang Salé

Mairie De L'Etang Salé

Stade Gilbert Delgard

Collège Aimé Césaire

Rue De La Laïcité

ZI Les Sables

Les Sables

Le Gol Parc Relais

Bel Air

Mahatma Gandhi

ZAC Avenir

Route schedule
Roche Carangue — Hôpital De Terre Sainte

Monday 05:45-18:30

Tuesday 05:45-18:30

Wednesday —

Thursday 05:45-18:30

Friday 05:45-18:30

Saturday 05:45-18:30

Sunday 05:45-18:30

Route info

Direction: Roche Carangue

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-Lid-3634667651-1956307966
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Lycée Schoelcher

Gare Saint Louis

Echangeur De Bel Air

Rivière Saint Etienne

Rue Des Avirons

Stop

Rue Pierre Rosselin

Centre Technique Alternéo

Aérodrome

Lotissement Syndicat

Chemin Beaurivage

Parc Relais

Ti'Paris

André Soundron

Eglise Bon Pasteur

Raphael Barquisseau

Raymond Chane

La Poste

Pôle d'échanges Marché Couvert

La Poste

Raymond Chane

Luc Lorion

Gare De Saint Pierre

Piscine Casabona

Boulevard Bank

Mas Fleuri

Chemin De La Croix Jubilé

Iut

Centrale Fac



Stade De Terre Sainte

Hôpital De Terre Sainte



Direction
Hôpital De Terre Sainte — Roche Carangue

51 stops

Open route schedule

Hôpital De Terre Sainte

Stade De Terre Sainte

Centrale Fac

Iut

Chemin De La Croix Jubilé

Mas Fleuri

Boulevard Bank

Piscine Casabona

Gare De Saint Pierre

Casabona

Luc Lorion

Raymond Chane

La Poste

Pôle d'échanges Marché Couvert

La Poste

Raymond Chane

Raphael Barquisseau

Eglise Bon Pasteur

André Soundron

Ti'Paris

Parc Relais

Chemin Beaurivage

Lotissement Syndicat

Aérodrome

Centre Technique Alternéo

Route schedule
Hôpital De Terre Sainte — Roche Carangue

Monday 07:35-17:20

Tuesday 07:35-17:20

Wednesday —

Thursday 07:35-17:20

Friday 07:35-17:20

Saturday 07:35-17:20

Sunday 07:35-17:20

Route info

Direction: Hôpital De Terre Sainte

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-Lid-3634667651-1956307966


Rue Pierre Rosselin

Stop

Rue Des Avirons

Rivière Saint Etienne

Echangeur De Bel Air

Gare Saint Louis

Piscine Saint Louis

Mahatma Gandhi

Bel Air

Le Gol Parc Relais

Les Sables

ZI Les Sables

Rue De La Laïcité

Collège Aimé Césaire

Stade Gilbert Delgard

Mairie De L'Etang Salé

Pharmacie Etang Salé

Le Verger

156 Avenue Raymond Barre

180 Avenue Raymond Barre

Chemin Village

Maison Forestière

Avenue De L'Océan

21 Avenue Octave Bénard

15 Avenue Octave Bénard

Roche Carangue



Lid Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Pierre

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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